
KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, PANDHARPUR (AUTONOMOUS)
Affiliated to Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

MARKS LEDGER (OFFICE COPY)
BCA(with credits) - Regular-Choice Based Credit System - B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================
CCE SEE Tot

Code Paper Name AC Min Obt Min Obt Max Min Obt Cr Gr GP EGP Sts Rmk
===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

Seat No: 30412 PRN: 2021050040 ELIG: E Statement No.: -- College Code: KBP
Name: GAIKWAD AVINASH SUBHASH Mother Name: ASHA
Semester: I
501100 Communication Skills TH 8 14 32 48 100 -- 62 4 A 8 32 P E,X
501101 Fundamentals of Computer- I TH 4 09 16 34 50 -- 43 2 O 10 20 P E,X
501102 Fundamentals of Computer-II TH 4 10 16 33 50 -- 43 2 O 10 20 P E,X
501103 Basics of ‘C’ programming-I TH 4 09 16 30 50 -- 39 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
501104 Basics of ‘C’ programming-II TH 4 09 16 25 50 -- 34 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501105 Financial Accounting with Tally-I TH 4 08 16 30 50 -- 38 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
501106 Financial Accounting with Tally-II TH 4 08 16 25 50 -- 33 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501107 Discrete Mathematics-I TH 4 09 16 12+4 50 -- 25 2 B 6 12 P E,X,$
501108 Discrete Mathematics-II TH 4 10 16 19 50 -- 29 2 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Tot. Credit:20 EGP:166 SGPA:8.3 Sts:PASS
B. C. A.  Part I Sem I Oct/Nov 2021 Grand Total:342+4/500(Three Hundred Fourty Six)Percentage:69.2% Ordinance:*0.96 (4 Mark/s)

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - II
501200 Communication Skills TH 8 08 32 32 100 -- 40 4 C 4 16 P E,X
501201 Advanced Programming in ‘C’ TH 4 07 16 16 50 -- 23 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501202 Digital Electronics TH 4 07 16 17 50 -- 24 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501203 Web Technology-I TH 4 07 16 16 50 -- 23 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501204 Web Technology-II TH 4 08 16 16 50 -- 24 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501205 Software Engineering-I TH 4 08 16 AB 50 -- *08 0 F 0 0 F FC
501206 Software Engineering-II TH 4 08 16 16 50 -- 24 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501207 Computer Oriented Statistics-I TH 4 08 16 AB 50 -- *08 0 F 0 0 F FC
501208 Computer Oriented Statistics-II TH 4 07 16 19 50 -- 26 2 B 6 12 P E,X
501210 Advanced Programming in C & Digital PR 4 07 16 25 50 -- 32 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501211 Basic of C Programming  - I & II PR 4 08 16 26 50 -- 34 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501212 Computer Oriented Statistics - I & PR 4 08 16 26 50 -- 34 2 A 8 16 P E,X
50121200 Democracy Election & Good Governanc NC 0 - 20 35 50 -- 35 - A+ 9 - P E,X
501213 Discrete Mathematics - I & II PR 4 07 16 27 50 -- 34 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501214 Financial Accounting with Tally  I PR 4 08 16 28 50 -- 36 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
501215 Fundamentals of Computer - I & II PR 4 08 16 28 50 -- 36 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
501216 Software Engineering  - I & II PR 4 08 16 27 50 -- 35 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
501217 Web Technology  - I & II PR 4 07 16 28 50 -- 35 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
B. C. A.  Part I Sem I Oct/Nov 2021(Seat No.:26017) 342+4/500 Tot.Credit:20 EGP:166 SGPA:8.3 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024(Seat No.:30412) 476/900 Tot. Credit:32 EGP:214 SGPA:5.94 Sts:FAIL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Grand Total:818+4/1400(Eight Hundred Twenty Two Out Of One Thousand Four Hundred) Ordinance:*0.96 (4 Mark/s)
Tot. Credits Earned:52 EGP:380 CGPA:6.85 Grade:B+ Percentage:58.71% Status:FAIL

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, PANDHARPUR (AUTONOMOUS)
Affiliated to Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

MARKS LEDGER (OFFICE COPY)
BCA(with credits) - Regular-Choice Based Credit System - B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================
CCE SEE Tot

Code Paper Name AC Min Obt Min Obt Max Min Obt Cr Gr GP EGP Sts Rmk
===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

Seat No: 30415 PRN: 2021050006 ELIG: E Statement No.: -- College Code: KBP
Name: JADKAR AMRUTA RAJENDRA Mother Name: MAINA
Semester: I
501100 Communication Skills TH 8 14 32 43 100 -- 57 4 B+ 7 28 P E,X
501101 Fundamentals of Computer- I TH 4 09 16 30 50 -- 39 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
501102 Fundamentals of Computer-II TH 4 10 16 30 50 -- 40 2 O 10 20 P E,X
501103 Basics of ‘C’ programming-I TH 4 09 16 23 50 -- 32 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501104 Basics of ‘C’ programming-II TH 4 09 16 19 50 -- 28 2 B+ 7 14 P E,X
501105 Financial Accounting with Tally-I TH 4 06 16 16 50 -- 22 2 C 4 8 P E,X
501106 Financial Accounting with Tally-II TH 4 09 16 23 50 -- 32 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501107 Discrete Mathematics-I TH 4 10 16 17 50 -- 27 2 B 6 12 P E,X
501108 Discrete Mathematics-II TH 4 10 16 14+2 50 -- 26 2 B 6 12 P E,X,$

Tot. Credit:20 EGP:144 SGPA:7.2 Sts:PASS
B. C. A.  Part I Sem I Oct/Nov 2021 Grand Total:301+2/500(Three Hundred Three) Percentage:60.6% Ordinance:*0.96 (2 Mark/s)

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - II
501200 Communication Skills TH 4 10 32 33 100 -- 43 4 C 4 16 P E,X
501201 Advanced Programming in ‘C’ TH 4 08 16 *12 50 -- *20 0 C 4 0 F FC
501202 Digital Electronics TH 4 07 16 18 50 -- 25 2 B 6 12 P E,X
501203 Web Technology-I TH 4 07 16 16 50 -- 23 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501204 Web Technology-II TH 4 07 16 16 50 -- 23 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501205 Software Engineering-I TH 4 08 16 AB 50 -- *08 0 F 0 0 F FC
501206 Software Engineering-II TH 4 08 16 16 50 -- 24 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501207 Computer Oriented Statistics-I TH 4 08 16 AB 50 -- *08 0 F 0 0 F FC
501208 Computer Oriented Statistics-II TH 4 07 16 19 50 -- 26 2 B 6 12 P E,X
501210 Advanced Programming in C & Digital PR 4 08 16 24 50 -- 32 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501211 Basic of C Programming  - I & II PR 4 07 16 25 50 -- 32 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501212 Computer Oriented Statistics - I & PR 4 07 16 24 50 -- 31 2 A 8 16 P E,X
50121200 Democracy Election & Good Governanc NC 0 - 20 *19 50 -- *19 - F 0 - F FC
501213 Discrete Mathematics - I & II PR 4 07 16 23 50 -- 30 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501214 Financial Accounting with Tally  I PR 4 08 16 24 50 -- 32 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501215 Fundamentals of Computer - I & II PR 4 06 16 23 50 -- 29 2 B+ 7 14 P E,X
501216 Software Engineering  - I & II PR 4 07 16 24 50 -- 31 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501217 Web Technology  - I & II PR 4 06 16 25 50 -- 31 2 A 8 16 P E,X
B. C. A.  Part I Sem I Oct/Nov 2021(Seat No.:26027) 301+2/500 Tot.Credit:20 EGP:144 SGPA:7.2 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024(Seat No.:30415) 448/900 Tot. Credit:30 EGP:196 SGPA:5.44 Sts:FAIL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Grand Total:749+2/1400(Seven Hundred Fifty One Out Of One Thousand Four Hundred) Ordinance:*0.96 (2 Mark/s)
Tot. Credits Earned:50 EGP:340 CGPA:6.14 Grade:B Percentage:53.64% Status:FAIL

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, PANDHARPUR (AUTONOMOUS)
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MARKS LEDGER (OFFICE COPY)
BCA(with credits) - Regular-Choice Based Credit System - B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================
CCE SEE Tot

Code Paper Name AC Min Obt Min Obt Max Min Obt Cr Gr GP EGP Sts Rmk
===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

Seat No: 30434 PRN: 2022050016 ELIG: E Statement No.: -- College Code: KBP
Name: NAVALE YASH YOGESH Mother Name: SAPNA
Semester: I
501110 English Paper - I Part-A (Communica TH 4 08 16 19 50 -- 27 4 B 6 24 P E,X
501111 Fundamentals of Computer TH 4 08 16 24 50 -- 32 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501112 Office Automation TH 4 08 16 22 50 -- 30 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501113 Programming and Problem Solving usi TH 4 08 16 21 50 -- 29 2 B+ 7 14 P E,X
501114 Web Programming - I TH 4 08 16 27 50 -- 35 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
501115 Basics of Mathematics TH 4 09 16 21 50 -- 30 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501116 Descriptive Statistics TH 4 07 16 21 50 -- 28 2 B+ 7 14 P E,C
501117 Fundamentals of Electronics TH 4 06 16 23 50 -- 29 2 B+ 7 14 P E,X
501118 Linear Electronics TH 4 06 16 20 50 -- 26 2 B 6 12 P E,X

Tot. Credit:20 EGP:144 SGPA:7.2 Sts:PASS
B. C. A.  Part I Sem I Oct/Nov 2022 Grand Total:266/450(Two Hundred Sixty Six) Percentage:59.11% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - II
50121200 Democracy Election & Good Governanc NC 0 - 20 37 50 -- 37 - A+ 9 - P E,X
501220 English Paper - I Part-B (Communica TH 4 07 16 24 50 -- 31 4 A 8 32 P E,X
501221 Introduction to Python Programming TH 4 08 16 21 50 -- 29 2 B+ 7 14 P E,X
501222 Operating System TH 4 08 16 19 50 -- 27 2 B 6 12 P E,X
501223 Programming and Problem Solving usi TH 4 08 16 19 50 -- 27 2 B 6 12 P E,X
501224 Web Programming - II TH 4 08 16 16 50 -- 24 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501225 Graph Theory TH 4 08 16 25 50 -- 33 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501226 Probability Theory TH 4 08 16 29 50 -- 37 2 A+ 9 18 P E,C
501227 Digital Fundamentals of Computer TH 4 08 16 25 50 -- 33 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501228 Introduction of Microprocessor and TH 4 08 16 27 50 -- 35 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
501229 Practical I (based on 501111,501112 PR 8 17 32 63 100 -- 80 4 O 10 40 P E,X
501230 Practical II (based on 501113,50111 PR 8 17 32 63 100 -- 80 4 O 10 40 P E,X
501231 Practical III (based on 501115,5011 PR 8 17 32 63 100 -- 80 4 O 10 40 P E,X
501232 Practical  IV (based on 501117,5011 PR 8 17 32 63 100 -- 80 4 O 10 40 P E,X
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024(Seat No.:30434) 266/450 Tot.Credit:20 EGP:144 SGPA:7.2 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024(Seat No.:30434) 596/850 Tot. Credit:36 EGP:308 SGPA:8.56 Sts:PASS

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Grand Total:862/1300(Eight Hundred Sixty Two Out Of One Thousand Three Hundred) Ordinance:Not Applied
Tot. Credits Earned:56 EGP:452 CGPA:8.07 Grade:A Percentage:66.31% Status:PASS

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================
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KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, PANDHARPUR (AUTONOMOUS)
Affiliated to Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

MARKS LEDGER (OFFICE COPY)
BCA(with credits) - Regular-Choice Based Credit System - B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================
CCE SEE Tot

Code Paper Name AC Min Obt Min Obt Max Min Obt Cr Gr GP EGP Sts Rmk
===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

Seat No: 30451 PRN: 2022050075 ELIG: E Statement No.: -- College Code: KBP
Name: SUDKE TUSHAR SUNIL Mother Name: SUJATA
Semester: I
501110 English Paper - I Part-A (Communica TH 4 07 16 19 50 -- 26 4 B 6 24 P E,X
501111 Fundamentals of Computer TH 4 08 16 20 50 -- 28 2 B+ 7 14 P E,X
501112 Office Automation TH 4 08 16 23 50 -- 31 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501113 Programming and Problem Solving usi TH 4 07 16 18 50 -- 25 2 B 6 12 P E,X
501114 Web Programming - I TH 4 08 16 27 50 -- 35 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
501115 Basics of Mathematics TH 4 08 16 21 50 -- 29 2 B+ 7 14 P E,X
501116 Descriptive Statistics TH 4 07 16 24 50 -- 31 2 A 8 16 P E,C
501117 Fundamentals of Electronics TH 4 07 16 25 50 -- 32 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501118 Linear Electronics TH 4 07 16 23 50 -- 30 2 A 8 16 P E,X

Tot. Credit:20 EGP:146 SGPA:7.3 Sts:PASS
B. C. A.  Part I Sem I Oct/Nov 2022 Grand Total:267/450(Two Hundred Sixty Seven) Percentage:59.33% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - II
50121200 Democracy Election & Good Governanc NC 0 - 20 34 50 -- 34 - A 8 - P E,X
501220 English Paper - I Part-B (Communica TH 4 10 16 20 50 -- 30 4 A 8 32 P E,X
501221 Introduction to Python Programming TH 4 08 16 19 50 -- 27 2 B 6 12 P E,X
501222 Operating System TH 4 08 16 16 50 -- 24 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501223 Programming and Problem Solving usi TH 4 08 16 16 50 -- 24 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501224 Web Programming - II TH 4 08 16 26 50 -- 34 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501225 Graph Theory TH 4 08 16 23 50 -- 31 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501226 Probability Theory TH 4 08 16 18 50 -- 26 2 B 6 12 P E,X
501227 Digital Fundamentals of Computer TH 4 08 16 28 50 -- 36 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
501228 Introduction of Microprocessor and TH 4 08 16 32 50 -- 40 2 O 10 20 P E,X
501229 Practical I (based on 501111,501112 PR 8 17 32 57 100 -- 74 4 A+ 9 36 P E,X
501230 Practical II (based on 501113,50111 PR 8 17 32 57 100 -- 74 4 A+ 9 36 P E,X
501231 Practical III (based on 501115,5011 PR 8 17 32 57 100 -- 74 4 A+ 9 36 P E,X
501232 Practical  IV (based on 501117,5011 PR 8 17 32 57 100 -- 74 4 A+ 9 36 P E,X
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024(Seat No.:30451) 267/450 Tot.Credit:20 EGP:146 SGPA:7.3 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024(Seat No.:30451) 568/850 Tot. Credit:36 EGP:290 SGPA:8.06 Sts:PASS

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Grand Total:835/1300(Eight Hundred Thirty Five Out Of One Thousand Three Hundred) Ordinance:Not Applied
Tot. Credits Earned:56 EGP:436 CGPA:7.79 Grade:A Percentage:64.23% Status:PASS

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, PANDHARPUR (AUTONOMOUS)
Affiliated to Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

MARKS LEDGER (OFFICE COPY)
BCA(with credits) - Regular-Choice Based Credit System - B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================
CCE SEE Tot

Code Paper Name AC Min Obt Min Obt Max Min Obt Cr Gr GP EGP Sts Rmk
===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

Seat No: 30457 PRN: 2022050038 ELIG: E Statement No.: -- College Code: KBP
Name: YALMAR SHEKHAR SUNIL Mother Name: SHARADA
Semester: I
501110 English Paper - I Part-A (Communica TH 4 04 16 18 50 -- 22 4 C 4 16 P E,X
501111 Fundamentals of Computer TH 4 06 16 26 50 -- 32 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501112 Office Automation TH 4 06 16 16 50 -- 22 2 C 4 8 P E,X
501113 Programming and Problem Solving usi TH 4 06 16 19 50 -- 25 2 B 6 12 P E,X
501114 Web Programming - I TH 4 07 16 16 50 -- 23 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501115 Basics of Mathematics TH 4 06 16 23 50 -- 29 2 B+ 7 14 P E,X
501116 Descriptive Statistics TH 4 06 16 28 50 -- 34 2 A 8 16 P E,C
501117 Fundamentals of Electronics TH 4 05 16 18 50 -- 23 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501118 Linear Electronics TH 4 05 16 17 50 -- 22 2 C 4 8 P E,X

Tot. Credit:20 EGP:110 SGPA:5.5 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part I Sem II March/April 2023 Grand Total:232/450(Two Hundred Thirty Two) Percentage:51.56% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - II
50121200 Democracy Election & Good Governanc NC 0 - 20 39 50 -- 39 - A+ 9 - P E,X
501220 English Paper - I Part-B (Communica TH 4 06 16 16 50 -- 22 4 C 4 16 P E,X
501221 Introduction to Python Programming TH 4 08 16 22 50 -- 30 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501222 Operating System TH 4 08 16 16 50 -- 24 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501223 Programming and Problem Solving usi TH 4 08 16 18 50 -- 26 2 B 6 12 P E,X
501224 Web Programming - II TH 4 08 16 20 50 -- 28 2 B+ 7 14 P E,X
501225 Graph Theory TH 4 06 16 16 50 -- 22 2 C 4 8 P E,X
501226 Probability Theory TH 4 09 16 21 50 -- 30 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501227 Digital Fundamentals of Computer TH 4 06 16 26 50 -- 32 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501228 Introduction of Microprocessor and TH 4 08 16 30 50 -- 38 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
501229 Practical I (based on 501111,501112 PR 8 12 32 48 100 -- 60 4 A 8 32 P E,X
501230 Practical II (based on 501113,50111 PR 8 12 32 50 100 -- 62 4 A 8 32 P E,X
501231 Practical III (based on 501115,5011 PR 8 14 32 52 100 -- 66 4 A 8 32 P E,X
501232 Practical  IV (based on 501117,5011 PR 8 12 32 48 100 -- 60 4 A 8 32 P E,X
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024(Seat No.:30457) 232/450 Tot.Credit:20 EGP:110 SGPA:5.5 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024(Seat No.:30457) 500/850 Tot. Credit:36 EGP:254 SGPA:7.06 Sts:PASS

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Grand Total:732/1300(Seven Hundred Thirty Two Out Of One Thousand Three Hundred) Ordinance:Not Applied
Tot. Credits Earned:56 EGP:364 CGPA:6.5 Grade:B+ Percentage:56.31% Status:PASS

===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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